RAJNAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA



(Govt. Aided) Affiliated to the University of Burdwan Estd. 2009 ● College Code :- 315 RAJNAGAR * BIRBHUM * PIN- 731130 e-mail : rajnagarmahavidyalaya@gmail.com Contact No. : 9593437537

Ref. No. 107/RMV/2020-21

Date 10/08/2020

Proposed Program schedule for online admission to B.A. 1st Semester Honours /General for the Academic Session:-2020-21

1.	Online Registration for Admission in U.G. courses	:- 10/08/2020 to 25/08/2020
2.	Publication of Provisional Merit List (Hons. & Gen)	:- 27/08/2020
3.	If any Correction (Contact helpline no- 9593437537, & Mail Id – <u>admission.</u>	:- 27/08/2020 (up to 4 P.M.) rajnagarmahavidyalaya@gmail.com)
4.	Publication 1 st Final Merit List (Hons. & Gen)	: - 28/08/2020 (10.00 a.m.)
5.	Date of Admission of 1 st Final Merit List (Hons. & Gen)	:- 28/08/2020 to 31/08/2020
6.	Publication 2 nd Merit List	:- 02/09/2020 (10.00 a.m.)
7.	Date of Admission 2 nd Merit List	:- 02/09/2020 to 04/09/2020
8.	Publication 3 rd Merit List	:- 06/09/2020 (10.00 a.m.)
9.	Date of Admission 3 rd Merit List	:- 06/09/2020 to 08/09/2019
10.	Publication 4 th Merit List	:- 10/09/2020 (10.00 a.m.)
11.	Date of Admission 4 th Merit List	:- 10/09/2020 to 12/09/2020
12.	Publication 5 th Merit List	:- 14/09/2020 (10.00 a.m.)
13.	Date of Admission 5 th Merit List	:- 14/09/2020 to 17/09/2020



(Asst. Prof. Arifa Sultana) Teacher-in-Charge, Rajnagar Mahavidyalaya, Rajnagar, Birbhum Rajnagar, Birbhum